
TUV India Training Academy 

Course Objectives 

To develop understanding on  

 Annex SL 

 Standard requirements 

 Annex  

Who should attend ? 

 Operational Managers 

 Management Representatives / coordinators 

 Water Efficiency Consultants / Sustainability                       
Professionals  

 Managers & Analysts responsible for environmental 
performance improvement 

 Facility Management system that includes water man-
agement 

Issue of Certificate 
 
Certificate of successful completion shall be 
issued to all the delegates who attend entire 
duration of the course. 

Awareness Training Program on  
ISO 46001:2019 Water Efficiency  
Management System 

Course Contents 
 

 Introduction to ISO 46001 

 Framework to Annex SL 

 Context of Organization & interested party 
requirements 

 Water Efficiency Management System 
Planning 

 Leadership  

 Water Review 

 Documentation requirements 

 Operational Planning and control 

 Procurement of water services, products 
and equipment 

 Performance Evaluation 

 Improvement 

 End of course 

Course Features 
 
This course covers an Overview of ISO 46001:2019 
Standard requirement and its interpretations. This course 
is highly useful for all organizations to understand the 
Standard requirements, improved Water Efficiency and 
reduce water use through sustainable and efficient  
design, use of water conservation devices and proper 
monitoring.  

Duration 
 
1 Day 

Registered & Head Office- 
801, Raheja Plaza I, LBS Marg, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai 400 086 
Email: trainingindia@tuv-nord.com  Tel: +91-22-66477000 

TÜV® 

Pune: training.pune@tuv-nord.com  
Baroda: training.baroda@tuv-nord.com  
Mumbai: training.mumbai@tuv-nord.com  
Kolkata: training.kolkata@tuv-nord.com  
Delhi: training.delhi@tuv-nord.com 

Bengaluru: training.bengaluru@tuv-nord.com 
Coimbatore: training.coimbatore@tuv-nord.com 
Chennai: training.chennai@tuv-nord.com 
Hyderabad: training.hyderabad@tuv-nord.com 

Website: www.tuv-nord.com/in   Toll Free: 1800-209-0902 


